
S.NO. Class ROLL NO. Name of the Mentor Email Id

1 B.Com (H) IA 221005-221130 Ms. Navdeep Kaur navdeepkaur@sggscc.ac.in
2 B.Com (H) IA 221135-221165 Dr. Surjit Kaur surjitkaur@sggscc.ac.in
3 B.Com (H) IB 221001-221141 Dr. Harvinder Kaur harvinderkaur@sggscc.ac.in
4 B.Com (H) IB 221146-221261 Mr. Bal Kishan balkishan@sggscc.ac.in
5 B.Com (H) IC 221002-221117 Dr. Manju Bhatia manjubhatia@sggscc.ac.in
6 B.Com (H) IC 221122-221262 Dr. Sarabpreet Kaur sarabpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
7 B.Com (H) ID 221003-221138 Ms. Meenu Gupta meenugupta@sggscc.ac.in
8 B.Com (H) ID 221143-221263 Ms. Avneet Kaur avneetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
9 B.Com (H) IE 221004-221094 Dr. Satvinder Kaur satvinderkaur@sggscc.ac.in
10 B.Com (H) IE 221099-221264 Dr. Neha Goyal nehagoyal@sggscc.ac.in
11 B.Com (H) IIA 211001-211171 Ms. Bhupinder Kaur bhupinderkaur@sggscc.ac.in
12 B.Com (H) IIA 211176-211291 Ms. Avneet Kaur avneetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
13 B.Com (H) IIB 211003-211177 Dr. Gurminder Kaur gurminderkaur@sggscc.ac.in
14 B.Com (H) IIB 211182-211287 Ms. Harpreet Kaur harpreetkaurchawla@sggscc.a
15 B.Com (H) IIC 211004-211173 Ms. Asha Wadhwa ashawadhwa@sggscc.ac.in
16 B.Com (H) IIC 211178-211288 Dr. Naveen Dua naveendua@sggscc.ac.in
17 B.Com (H) IID 211005-211184 Ms. Jasvinder Kaur jasvinderkaur@sggscc.ac.in
18 B.Com (H) IID 211189-211289 Ms. Harpreet Kaur harpreetkaurchawla@sggscc.a
19 B.Com (H) II E 211006-211148 Mr. Hartaj Singh hartajsinghmakol@sggscc.ac.i
20 B.Com (H) II E 211153-211290 Ms. Bimaldeep Kaur bimal@sggscc.ac.in
21 B.Com (H) III A 201036-201236 Mr. Sarabjit Singh sarabjitsinghlamba@sggscc.ac
22 B.Com (H) III A 201261-201418 Dr. Kawal Gill drkawalgill@sggscc.ac.in
23 B.Com (H) III B 201007-201217 Dr. Sangeeta sangeetad@sggscc.ac.in
24 B.Com (H) III B 201227-201426 Ms. Gurveen kaur gurveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
25 B.Com (H) III C 201008-201263 Mr. Jasvinder Singh jasvindersingh@sggscc.ac.in
26 B.Com (H) III C 201268-201427 Ms. Hersheen Kaur hersheenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
27 B.Com (H) III D 201004-201244 Ms. Ravneet Duggal ravneetduggal@sggscc.ac.in
28 B.Com (H) III D 201254-201428 Ms. Rasleen Kaur rasleenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
29 B.Com (H) III E 201005-201260 Dr. Harpreet Singh harpreetsingh@sggscc.ac.in
30 B.Com (H) III E 201265-201430 Dr. Renu Gupta renugupta@sggscc.ac.in

Mentor List B.Com (Hons.) & B.Com (P)



31 B.Com (P) I A 222003-222090 Ms.Taranjeet Kaur taranjeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
32 B.Com (P) I A 222093-222189 Mr. Sandeep Singh sandeepsingh@sggscc.ac.in
33 B.Com (P) I B 222001-222127 Dr. Gurdeep Kaur gurdeepkaur@sggscc.ac.in
34 B.Com (P) II B 222130-222190 Ms. Navdeep Kaur navdeepkaur@sggscc.ac.in
35 B.Com (P) I C 222005-222101 Ms Jasjit Kochhar jasjitkochhar@sggscc.ac.in
36 B.Com (P) I C 222104-222191 Ms. Pratibha pratibha@sggscc.ac.in
37 B.Com (P) II A 212001-212111 Ms. Rasleen Kaur rasleenkaur@sggscc.ac.in

38 B.Com (P) II A 212114-212204 Dr. Harinderjit Kaur harinderjitkaur@sggscc.ac.in
39 B.Com (P) II B 212003-212109 Dr. Jyoti Kaur jyotikaur@sggscc.ac.in
40 B.Com (P) II B 212112-212202 Ms. Gurveen kaur gurveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
41 B.Com (P) II C 212004-212116 Capt. (Dr.) Baldev baldevsingh@sggscc.ac.in
42 B.Com (P) II C 212119-212203 Ms. Hersheen Kaur hersheenkaur@sggscc.ac.in

43 B.Com (P) III A 202004-202174 Mr. Jasvinder Singh jasvindersingh@sggscc.ac.in
44 B.Com (P) III A 202189-202305 Ms. Saakshi saakshibhandari@sggscc.ac.in
45 B.Com (P) III B 202002-202214 Ms. Asha Wadhwa ashawadhwa@sggscc.ac.in
46 B.Com (P) III B 202217-202308 Dr. Harpreet Singh harpreetsingh@sggscc.ac.in
47 B.Com (P) III C 202042-202221 Ms. Gurveen kaur gurveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
48 B.Com (P) III C 202224-202309 Ms. Hersheen Kaur hersheenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
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